Gl46500 - PERFORMANCE ADULT HOODED T-SHIRT

Gl46500 PERFORMANCE® ADULT HOODED T-SHIRT (XD

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./®©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

B, iisathgr sport

GILDAN

GILDAN

MAIN FEATURES

159 g/m?

159.0 G/SqM (White 156.0 G/SqM)
100% Polyester

Active fit

Wicking properties

Snag-resistant

Unlined 3 piece hood with double-needle topstitch
Tear away label

Back neck tape

Pouch pocket

Twin needle sleeves and bottom hem

Transitioning to side seam
Suggested Decoration:
Heat transfer, Screen printing, Sublimation

Country Of Origin:

Honduras
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24
78.74
60.96
95.25
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